EP EPL154 Li-lon

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Energi

Batteri

Oplader

Forerplads

Garanti

EP

EPL154 Li-lon
1500

600

1150

400

115

1170

610

540

El

24V/30Ah Li-lon
24V/10A
Gaende farer

12 maneders fabriksgaranti




